
SINGAPORE CHINESE GIRLS' SCHOOL 

SECOND SEMESTRAL ASSESSMENT 2021 

ENGLISH LANGUAGE 

PRIMARY FIVE 

Name: __________ _ 

Class: Primary 5 SY / C / G / SE / P 

Date: 25 October 2021 

PAPER 2 (LANGUAGE USE AND COMPREHENSION) 

BOOKLET A 

28 questions 

28 marks 

Total time for Booklets A and B: 1 hour 50 minutes 

INSTRUCTIONS TO CANDIDATES 

1. Do not turn over this page until you are told to do so.

2. Follow all instructions carefully.

3. Answer all questions.

4. Shade your answers on the Optical Answer Sheet (OAS) provided.

This booklet consists of 10 printed pages. 
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2021 

Primary 5 

ANSWER KEY 

YEAR 

LEVEL 

SCHOOL 

SUBJECT 

TERM 

Singapore Chinese Girls' School 

ENGLISH 

Second Semestral Assessment 

BOOKLET A {PAPER 2) 

Ql 1 Q2 2 Q3 1 Q4 4 

QG 3 Q7 4 QB 3 Q9 1 

Qll 4 Q12 4 Q13 1 Q14 3 

QlG 1 Q17 1 Q18 3 Q19 3 

Q21 4 Q22 2 Q23 3 Q24 1 

Q26 2 Q27 2 Q28 4 

BOOKLET B (PAPER 2) 

Q29 B Q30 L Q31 K Q32 D 

Q34 G Q35 E Q36 A Q37 Q 

Q39 who Q40 finished Q41 slowest 

Q43 normally Q44 win Q45 happiness 

Q47 accept Q48 forehead Q49 victory 

Q51 country QS2 from Q53 their Q54 traced 

QS 

QlO 

QlS 

Q20 

Q25 

Q33 

Q38 

Q42 

Q46 

QSO 

QSS 

QS6 job Q57 need Q58 However Q59 brought Q60 

QGl are Q62 sell Q63 foreigners Q64 know QGS 

4 

1 

3 

2 

3 

M 

p 

finalists 

genuinely 

loss 

food 

vehicles 

campaigns 

QGG Miss Tay decided to partocopate in the Children's Day performance 

although she does not like to perform. 

Q67 Faith was praised by Mrs Tan for her kindness. 

Q68 Because of his determination,he won the race. 

Q69 Hui Xin had a headache as a result of not drinking enough water. 

Q70 Latha asked her mother when she was taking her to the library. 

Q71 The 'truth' was whether or not David was blind. 

Q72 (a) scrawny

(b) my heart was shattered

Q73 1, 3, 2 
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